CLAIMS BOARD ANNUAL SUMMARY - 2008

MONTH CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS AMOUNT AMOUNT

FILED REJECTED DECIDED DENIED PAID RECOM. PAID RECOM.

January 3 3 8 4 -4 0 $24,835.94 $0.00
February 8 2 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
March 3 2 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
April 2 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
May 3 0 1" 7 4 0 $7,167.97 $0.00
June 4 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
July 4 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
August 4 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
September 6 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
Qctober 1 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
November 2 0 10 6 4 0 $14,476.14 $0.00
December 5 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS: 45 10 29 17 12 0 $46,480.05 $0.00
2008 PERCENTAGES:
Denied: 59%
Paid: 41%
Recommended: 0%

Note: $4.547.38 paid on 11/6/08 contingent upon
receipt of additional documentation from claimant.
Documentation not reccived as of 12/31/08. Claim
being held open with payment available if
documentation 18 ever recoived.



(

(

2008 Paid Clair g oszsconsm Claim g

Decision Claimant Company Claim Type Agency Amount
Date Name Name Agency Recom. Appropriation Paid
01/24/2008
Davis Properly Damage/Loss DATCP .Pay 20.115(1){a) $997.17
Severson Property Damage/Loss COMM deny 20.143(3)0) $200.00
Sanders 775.05 DA Pay part 20.505(4)(d) $23,240.00
Jacques Auto DNR pay 398.77 20.370(1}{rmu} $393.77
Meeting Total $24,835.94
05/29/2008
Howe Property Damage/Loss DATCP pay 20.115(1){gb) $785.00
Biomberg Taxes DOR deny 20.505(4)(d) $1,635.92
Schueler Altorney Fees Doc pay 20.410{1}(a) $4,407.70
Marcquenski Auto DNR 20.370{(4)(mu) $339.35
Meeting Total $7,167.97
F1/06/2008
Paulson Other DATCP no objection to 20.505(4)(d) $4,547.38
pymt
Frees Jeff's Northshore Auto Fees/licenses/Permits/Titles DOT pay 20.395(5}(cq) $4,994.14
Umentum Altorney Fees bocC 20.410(1t}{a} $4,618.17
Windsor Auto DNR 20.370(1)(ma) $316.45
Meeting Tetal $14,476.14
2008 Paid Total ~ $46,480.05

2008 Paid Claimy

Page 1 of 1

Notes 1176408 payment of $1.547.38 to T, Paulsoun contingent
upon receipt ol additional dectwmenlation from claimant.
Docimentation hag nol been received ag of 1273 108, Claim will be
held vpen with payment available wler doctumentation is received.



2008 Denied Claims - State of Wisconsin Claims Board

Decision Date  Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency Agency Recom. Amount

01/24/2008

Perkins . Injury/Medical DOGC deny $2,467.90

Hay-Doxtater Taxes DCR deny $291.70

Davis ‘ Property Damage/Loss DOC deny $0.00

Seiberlich Taxes DOR deny $5,551.59

Meeting Totul $8,311.19
05/29/2008

7 Davis Property Damage/Loss DOC deny $199.40

Burba Other DCC deny $252.00

Wilson Properly Damage/Loss DOC deny $168.72

Addis Empioyment/Wages/Benes DHFS : deny $2,260.00

Lutes Taxes DOR deny $1,555.80

Sacotte Property Damage/Loss uw deny $1,000.00

Crouthers Property Damage/Loss DOC deny $132.92

Meeting Totul $5,568.84

11/06/2008
Smith Property Damage/lLoss DOC Beny 518.88
Cily of Eau Claire Local Government uw deny $1,481.04
Clark Property Damage/Loss DOC deny | $82.73

2008 Denied Claims Page 1 of 2



Decision Date  Claimant Name  Company Nanse Claim Type Agency Agency Recom, Amount
Jackson Property Damage/Loss DOC deny $160.00
4 Rupp 775.05 CONV No recommendation - $22,797.45
Cherry Properly Damage/Loss DOC deny $717.59
Meeting Total $25,257.89
2008 Denied Total $39,137.72
2008 Denied Claims Page 2 of 2



